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Multimode LC-PC OM3 3mm
900uM Field Term Mechanical
Splice Connector

Product Images Product Code: Y70-6859
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Short Description

Field Assembly LC-PC Multimode OM3 Fibre Connector. A simple, quick and low cost field connector
giving an average ‘blind’ splice loss of 0.2dB. The Field Connector is used in conjunction the Connector
Length Measurement Jig (Part Number Y70-6861) and requires minimum training.

Description

Field Assembly LC-PC Multimode OM3 Fibre Connector. A simple, quick and low cost field connector
giving an average ‘blind’ splice loss of 0.2dB. The Field Connector is used in conjunction the Connector
Length Measurement Jig (Part Number Y70-6861) and requires minimum training.
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